Regular

Grand Totals

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums Sales

$292.40

$48.00
$438.60
$347.40
$282.10

$16.00
10 $1,741.00
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$3,165.50

$3,165.50

8/3/2022
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$159.85
$124.00
$235.00
$125.90
$243.60

$7.00
$989.65

$1,885.00

$1,885.00

Hold

$132.55
($76.00)
$203.60
$221.50
$38.50
$9.00
$751.35

$1,280.50

$1,280.50

Per centOf

Sales

9.24
152
13.86
10.97
8.91
0.51
55.00

100.00

100.00

CL

Expected
Return

0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

Weighted
Ave
0.06
0.01
0.10
0.08
0.06
0.00
0.38

0.70



