**Report Executed on:** 

8/3/2022

## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<b>Winners</b>	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOf</b>	<b>Expected</b>	<b>Weighted</b>
	<u>Type</u>					<u>Sales</u>	<u>Return</u>	<u>Ave</u>
	Regular	2	\$292.40	\$159.85	\$132.55	9.24	0.69	0.06
	Regular	3	\$48.00	\$124.00	(\$76.00)	1.52	0.69	0.01
	Regular	4	\$438.60	\$235.00	\$203.60	13.86	0.69	0.10
	Regular	6	\$347.40	\$125.90	\$221.50	10.97	0.70	0.08
	Regular	8	\$282.10	\$243.60	\$38.50	8.91	0.70	0.06
	Regular	9	\$16.00	\$7.00	\$9.00	0.51	0.70	0.00
	Regular	10	\$1,741.00	\$989.65	\$751.35	55.00	0.70	0.38
Regular	Totals:		\$3,165.50	\$1,885.00	\$1,280.50	100.00		
Grand Totals	<u>.</u>		\$3,165.50	\$1,885.00	\$1,280.50	100.00		0.70